

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3385 of 2025

16

PROCEEDING SHEET

| <u>SL. NO.</u> | <u>DATE</u> | <u>ORDER</u>  | <u>OFFICE NOTE</u> |
|----------------|-------------|---|--------------------|
| 01.            | 12.12.2025  | <p><b><u>BSB, J</u></b></p> <p>No representation for the petitioner.</p> <p>Sri M.Sivaram, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the respondent No.2 requested time to file counter.</p> <p>Notice has not been ordered yet to the respondents.</p> <p>Post on 26.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></b></p> <p>GRL</p> |                    |

| <b>SL.<br/>NO.</b> | <b><u>DATE</u></b> | <b><u>ORDER</u></b> | <b><u>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</u></b> |
|--------------------|--------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------|
|                    |                    |                     |                               |