

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3385 of 2025

7

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	27.02.2026	<p><u>BSB,J</u></p> <p>Sri B.Ramesh, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the petitioner, is present.</p> <p>At request of Sri Ch.N.Mehar Baba, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the respondent No.2, requested time to file counter.</p> <p>Post on 10.04.2026 for counters.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p>NSM</p>	